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Start Time 16:00

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Sincronizado trampolim 3m masculino / Tremplin 3 m synchronisé - hommes

Final
Final / Finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank Name
NOC

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 52.80 =3 1.209.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 106.20 2 1.809.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 84.66  2 190.86 1 0.008.5 8.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 85.68  2 276.54 1 0.008.5 9.0

5156B 3.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 86.58  2 363.12 1 0.008.0 8.5

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 91.20  2 454.32 1 0.008.5 8.5

2 DORMAN Sam
HIXON Mike

USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  7 50.40 7 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =6 100.80 7 7.208.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68  1 186.48 3 4.388.5 8.5

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 87.15  1 273.63 2 2.918.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.54  3 352.17 3 10.958.0 6.0

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 98.04  1 450.21 2 4.118.5 9.0

3 CAO Yuan
QIN Kai

CHN 201B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00  1 54.00 1 0.009.5 9.0

103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 54.00  1 108.00 1 0.008.5 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 79.56  6 187.56 2 3.307.5 7.5

407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 82.62  3 270.18 3 6.366.5 7.0

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 90.30  1 360.48 2 2.649.0 9.0

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 83.22  3 443.70 3 10.627.0 7.5

4 FECK Stephan
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 52.80 =3 1.208.5 8.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  =3 104.40 4 3.608.5 9.0

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.19  5 184.59 4 6.278.0 8.0

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.55  4 259.14 4 17.406.5 7.5

407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.36  7 328.50 4 34.625.5 5.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60  4 410.10 4 44.228.0 8.0

5 OCAMPO Jahir
PACHECO Rommel

MEX 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00  6 51.00 6 3.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =6 101.40 6 6.608.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.62  3 184.02 6 6.848.0 8.0

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 69.30  5 253.32 5 23.226.0 6.0

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 74.46  4 327.78 5 35.346.5 6.0

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 77.52  6 405.30 5 49.025.5 6.5

6 CHIARABINI Andrea
TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 52.80 =3 1.209.0 8.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 51.00  5 103.80 5 4.208.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.58  4 184.38 5 6.488.0 8.0

109C 3.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 64.98  7 249.36 6 27.186.0 6.5

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 70.35  6 319.71 6 43.416.0 6.5

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  7 395.19 6 59.138.5 8.0

7 KUZNETSOV Evgenii
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 53.40  2 53.40 2 0.609.0 9.0

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  =3 105.00 3 3.009.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50  7 181.50 7 9.368.0 8.0

5156B 3.9 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 62.01  8 243.51 7 33.035.5 5.5

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 63.00  8 306.51 7 56.614.5 4.0

109C 3.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 78.66  5 385.17 7 69.157.5 8.0

8 MATOS Ian
OUTERELO Luiz Felipe

BRA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  8 48.60 8 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 28.80  8 77.40 8 30.603.0 2.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.38  8 138.78 8 52.086.0 6.0

5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.33  6 205.11 8 71.436.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  5 275.49 8 87.636.5 6.5

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.12  8 332.61 8 121.715.5 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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